ZAGAZ

Station

Esso - Claude Fournis Automobiles
SAS / Seat

Boulevard Henri Becquerel - D401
14200 - HA®rouville-Saint-Clair

49.211070 -0.354077

27/12/23
1.836€

21/12/23

Gasoil+ Gasoil

07/11/20
1.353€

27/12/23
1.821€

E85

Liste des stations pour HA©rouville-Saint-Clair ( 14200 )

GPL

Auchan - SupermarchA®© -
HA®Grouville-Saint-Clair

2, avenue Garbsen - Route de
Lion-sur-Mer - D60

14200 - HA®rouville-Saint-Clair

49.213360 -0.342051

11/04/24
1.965€

11/04/24

11/04/24
1.775€

SystA"'me U - Super U -
HA®rouville-Saint-Clair

31, boulevard de la paix - Rue des
Siettes

14200 - HA®rouville-Saint-Clair

Proche N814/E46
49.188639 -0.332790

30/04/24
1.983€

29/09/23

30/04/24

26/04/24
1.715€

18/03/24
0.869€

Total - Relais de la Valeuse
1, rue Guyon de Guercheville
14200 - HA®rouville-Saint-Clair

Par N814/E46 : sortie nA° 4
49.200963 -0.344170

30/04/24
1.984€

01/05/24

07/10/23
1.929€

30/04/24
1.709€

30/04/24
0.899€

07/10/23
0.969€

Carrefour - HA®rouville-Saint-Clair
C.C. Saint-Clair - Quartier du Val -
Boulevard du Val

14200 - HA®rouville-Saint-Clair

Proche D515
49.204823 -0.327934

02/05/24
1.978€

02/05/24

02/05/24

02/05/24
1.723€
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